09 Eyliil 2022 Cuma

8. Kosu Saat:17:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 WASSERFALL(10)

2  GELSENKIRCHEN(4)
3 CANDYRAIN(2)

4  ZINGARELLA(12)

5 FREESPIRIT(3)

6 ROSE OF ROCK(9)

7 MOYAAZRA7)

8 WINGOF ICTORY(11)
9 QUEEN OF RAP(8)

10 BRAVE MAJESTE(1)

11 GOLDIN STAR(5)

12 KINESIS(6)

GANYAN(10) :1,40 4, IKILi(4/10) :12,30 4, SIRALI iKiLi(10/4) 23,60 +, UCLU BAHIS(10/4/2) 35,33 t, PLASE(10) :1,40 t, PLASE(4) :1,50 +, PLASE IKiLi(2/10) :8,70 +, PLASE IKiLi(2/4) :12,70
#, PLASE IKiLi(4/10) 5,20 t, SIRALI 5 Li BAHIS(10/4/2/12/3) 4.303,28 +, 7. CIFTE(1/3,4,10) 3,20 t

Yas
2ydd

2ydd
2ydd
2ydd
2ydd
2ydd
2ydd
2yad
2ydd
2yad
2ydd

2ydd

Yaris Sonuglan

Maiden/Digi
1.)81.500 t 2.)32.600 v
1.)23431¢ 2)9.373 %
Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Jokey

SCARFACE- GOLD SADDLE
SCARFACE - MSS KURTINADIS
WINRVERWIN (USA) - GCEKLERNKIZ
KUROSHIO (AUS) - ZADALLA (IRE)
SCARFACE - CRPAHA (USA)
NATHANEL (IRE) - SIDLE (IR

GOLDEN TOWER - LISABALL
ANVERKALI - GKOK GELIN

LILBOURNE LAD (IRE) - ZAHENDA (GB)
BRAVE COMVANDER - TROY EAGLE
SCARFACE - BONNE SOOT (GB)

VENDIP(USA) - GOLDOK

53 E.KADIRLER
55 AINCI
57 MER.CELIK

57 O.ATMACA

57 NSEN
57 MKAYA

57  OMLDIZ
57 TYILDIZ

57 H.KAPLAN
57 MMBILGIN
53 MBAG

57 N.AVCI

57 kg,
3.)16.300 ¢
3.)4.686 ¢
Sahip Antrendrii
KEM KURT T.PELEN
KEM KURT T.PELEN
MAH. YARDIMCI D.CELIK
A LEV. DILMAG ZUNER
KEM KURT T.PELEN
ELI. KAYA V.KARAKUS
SEL. ACARIS MBILDIK
CEM YILDIZ S.BAYDAN
RUB.GOKUZOM  C.OZDIL
HAK. SANER D.CELIK
ALI TOYDEMR ODEMR
GOK. AKSU F.TURAN

Derece

1.18.68

1.19.64

1.19.77

1.20.13

1.20.27

1.20.44

1.21.73

1.22.68

1.22.78

1.26.31

1.27.07

1.27.24

Bursa Hipdromu (44. Yans Giinii)

1300 Cim

4.)8.150 ¢

4)2343¢

Gy AGF St Fark GGk HP

1,40 3 8Boy 32
1,40 10 1Boy
9,05 9 3Boy 25Boy 24
33,00 5 1Boy
1,40 2
3,85 12 30
29,20 6
5,70 1
12,05 4
17,20 8 14
34,65 11 14
15,55 7



